PV weidinger

ESD safety shoes light, lace-up shoe black, size 48

« CE, EN ISO 20345:201, S3, SRA
« Sanitized treated
« ESD-compliant according to DIN EN 61340

Item no. WL29532

Model 31874-48

Manufacturer ABEBA

Manufacturer article no. 7131874-48

GPSR manufacturer data ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH

Schlackenbergstralle 5
DE-66386 St. Ingbert
www.abeba.com

Length with packaging 350 mm
Width with packaging 250 mm
Height with packaging 150 mm
Sales unit 1 pair
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Content unit

Manufacturer colour information

Colour
Protective cap
Type of shoes
Safety class
Shoe width

Features (shoes)

Material (shoes)

Shoe size EU

ESD compliant

Risk category (PPE regulation)

Other versions

Item no.

WL29510
WL29513
WL29514
WL29515
WL29516
WL29517
WL29518
WL29519
WL29527
WL29528
WL29529
WL29530
WL29531

PV weidinger

1 pair

black

black

yes

low shoe, safety shoe
S3

W10 (standard width)

« Smooth leather, black in ATEX design

« Breathable lining with silver ions

- instep area with lacing

- anti-slip PU outsole

» steel cap

» Metal-free penetration safety

» Replaceable acc Wave insole (Art. 3557)
- reflector strip

« Sole raising possible

leather
48
yes

Category 2

Shoe size EU
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29510
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29510
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29513
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29513
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29514
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29514
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29515
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29515
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29516
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29516
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29517
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29517
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29518
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29518
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29519
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29519
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29527
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29527
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29528
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29528
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29529
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29529
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29530
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29530
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29531
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29531

PPV weidinger

WL29532 48

Products for the electronic industry
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29532
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29532
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