

## ESD safety shoes light, lace-up shoe black, size 48



- CE, EN ISO 20345:2011, S3, SRA
- Sanitized treated
- ESD-compliant according to DIN EN 61340

Item no.	<b>WL29532</b>
Model	31874-48
Manufacturer	ABEBA
Manufacturer article no.	7131874-48
GPSR manufacturer data	ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH Schlackenbergstraße 5 DE-66386 St. Ingbert www.abeba.com
Length with packaging	350 mm
Width with packaging	250 mm
Height with packaging	150 mm
Sales unit	1 pair

Products for the electronic industry



Content unit	1 pair
Manufacturer colour information	black
Colour	black
Protective cap	yes
Type of shoes	low shoe, safety shoe
Safety class	S3
Shoe width	W10 (standard width)
Features (shoes)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Smooth leather, black in ATEX design</li> <li>• Breathable lining with silver ions</li> <li>• instep area with lacing</li> <li>• anti-slip PU outsole</li> <li>• steel cap</li> <li>• Metal-free penetration safety</li> <li>• Replaceable acc Wave insole (Art. 3557)</li> <li>• reflector strip</li> <li>• Sole raising possible</li> </ul>
Material (shoes)	leather
Shoe size EU	48
ESD compliant	yes
Risk category (PPE regulation)	Category 2

## Other versions

Item no.	Shoe size EU
WL29510	35
WL29513	36
WL29514	37
WL29515	38
WL29516	39
WL29517	40
WL29518	41
WL29519	42
WL29527	43
WL29528	44
WL29529	45
WL29530	46
WL29531	47

